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      G/61N/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               34.429,00         31.061,58          3.367,42  90,22         31.061,58              0,00  90,22         31.061,58              0,00  90,22         31.061,58              0,00  90,22

      G/61N/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                97.129,00         91.833,91          5.295,09  94,55         91.833,91              0,00  94,55         91.833,91              0,00  94,55         91.833,91              0,00  94,55

      G/61N/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             224.589,00        298.481,57        -73.892,57 132,90        298.481,57              0,00 132,90        298.481,57              0,00 132,90        298.481,57              0,00 132,90

      G/61N/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              52.664,00         26.501,24         26.162,76  50,32         26.501,24              0,00  50,32         26.501,24              0,00  50,32         26.501,24              0,00  50,32

      G/61N/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             141.173,00        135.341,48          5.831,52  95,87        135.341,48              0,00  95,87        135.341,48              0,00  95,87        135.341,48              0,00  95,87

      G/61N/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2                   0,00          8.686,10         -8.686,10   0,00          8.686,10              0,00   0,00          8.686,10              0,00   0,00          8.686,10              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           200.000,00        106.305,83         93.694,17  53,15        106.305,83              0,00  53,15        106.305,83              0,00  53,15        106.305,83              0,00  53,15

      G/61N/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             293.070,00        330.324,99        -37.254,99 112,71        330.324,99              0,00 112,71        330.324,99              0,00 112,71        330.324,99              0,00 112,71

      G/61N/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             548.027,00        605.736,98        -57.709,98 110,53        605.736,98              0,00 110,53        605.736,98              0,00 110,53        605.736,98              0,00 110,53

      G/61N/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                80.000,00         29.067,94         50.932,06  36,33         29.067,94              0,00  36,33         29.067,94              0,00  36,33         29.067,94              0,00  36,33

      G/61N/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                25.000,00          6.094,99         18.905,01  24,38          6.094,99              0,00  24,38          6.094,99              0,00  24,38          6.094,99              0,00  24,38

      G/61N/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  35.613,00              0,00         35.613,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.151,00          4.694,64          3.456,36  57,60          4.694,64              0,00  57,60          4.694,64              0,00  57,60          4.694,64              0,00  57,60

      G/61N/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    14.883,00         12.662,35          2.220,65  85,08         12.662,35              0,00  85,08         12.662,35              0,00  85,08         12.662,35              0,00  85,08

      G/61N/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                10.000,00          2.453,64          7.546,36  24,54          2.453,64              0,00  24,54          2.453,64              0,00  24,54          2.453,64              0,00  24,54

      G/61N/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            13.389,00         10.106,01          3.282,99  75,48         10.106,01              0,00  75,48         10.106,01              0,00  75,48         10.106,01              0,00  75,48

      G/61N/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                13.043,00          7.904,66          5.138,34  60,60          7.904,66              0,00  60,60          7.904,66              0,00  60,60          7.904,66              0,00  60,60

      G/61N/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              8.518,00          6.423,66          2.094,34  75,41          6.423,66              0,00  75,41          6.423,66              0,00  75,41          6.423,66              0,00  75,41

      G/61N/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                 15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   3.140,00          3.551,25           -411,25 113,10          3.551,25              0,00 113,10          3.551,25              0,00 113,10          3.551,25              0,00 113,10

      G/61N/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                46.500,00             13,46         46.486,54   0,03             13,46              0,00   0,03             13,46              0,00   0,03             13,46              0,00   0,03

      G/61N/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                21.436,00         21.228,87            207,13  99,03         21.228,87              0,00  99,03         21.228,87              0,00  99,03         21.228,87              0,00  99,03

      G/61N/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       672,00            671,53              0,47  99,93            671,53              0,00  99,93            671,53              0,00  99,93            671,53              0,00  99,93

      G/61N/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                     0,00            206,95           -206,95   0,00            206,95              0,00   0,00            206,95              0,00   0,00            206,95              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   590.854,00        334.283,80        256.570,20  56,58        334.283,80              0,00  56,58        334.283,80              0,00  56,58        334.283,80              0,00  56,58

      G/61N/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL                        1.303,05          1.303,05              0,00 100,00          1.303,05              0,00 100,00          1.303,05              0,00 100,00          1.303,05              0,00 100,00

      G/61N/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                 6.000,00          7.029,90         -1.029,90 117,17          7.029,90              0,00 117,17          7.029,90              0,00 117,17          7.029,90              0,00 117,17

      G/61N/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           37.594,00              0,00         37.594,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.545.177,05      2.081.970,38        463.206,67  81,80      2.081.970,38              0,00  81,80      2.081.970,38              0,00  81,80      2.081.970,38              0,00  81,80

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.545.177,05      2.081.970,38        463.206,67  81,80      2.081.970,38              0,00  81,80      2.081.970,38              0,00  81,80      2.081.970,38              0,00  81,80

      G/61N/20900/00  CANONES                                200,00             49,48            150,52  24,74             49,48              0,00  24,74             49,48              0,00  24,74             49,48              0,00  24,74

      G/61N/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 7.000,00         12.117,16         -5.117,16 173,10         12.117,16              0,00 173,10         12.117,16              0,00 173,10         12.117,16              0,00 173,10

      G/61N/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        1.500,00          1.587,03            -87,03 105,80          1.587,03              0,00 105,80          1.587,03              0,00 105,80          1.422,47            164,56  94,83

      G/61N/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                500,00            450,57             49,43  90,11            450,57              0,00  90,11            450,57              0,00  90,11            450,57              0,00  90,11

      G/61N/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                13.000,00          4.823,19          8.176,81  37,10          4.823,19              0,00  37,10          4.481,96            341,23  34,48          4.299,93            182,03  33,08

      G/61N/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           1.000,00          4.235,23         -3.235,23 423,52          4.235,23              0,00 423,52          4.235,23              0,00 423,52          4.235,23              0,00 423,52

      G/61N/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   500,00            582,35            -82,35 116,47            582,35              0,00 116,47            582,35              0,00 116,47             37,85            544,50   7,57

      G/61N/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 1.000,00          4.147,16         -3.147,16 414,72          4.147,16              0,00 414,72          4.147,16              0,00 414,72          3.644,10            503,06 364,41

      G/61N/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   15.000,00         14.746,28            253,72  98,31         14.746,28              0,00  98,31         11.281,00          3.465,28  75,21         11.281,00              0,00  75,21

      G/61N/22101/00  AGUA                                 3.000,00          3.029,56            -29,56 100,99          3.029,56              0,00 100,99          3.029,56              0,00 100,99          3.029,56              0,00 100,99

      G/61N/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                            700,00            658,12             41,88  94,02            658,12              0,00  94,02            658,12              0,00  94,02            654,70              3,42  93,53

      G/61N/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            2.200,00          1.911,25            288,75  86,88          1.911,25              0,00  86,88          1.911,25              0,00  86,88          1.911,25              0,00  86,88

      G/61N/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    8.000,00          8.679,56           -679,56 108,49          8.679,56              0,00 108,49          8.679,56              0,00 108,49          8.679,56              0,00 108,49

      G/61N/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         11.000,00          6.871,37          4.128,63  62,47          6.871,37              0,00  62,47          6.871,37              0,00  62,47          6.540,98            330,39  59,46

      G/61N/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.500,00          4.329,74         -2.829,74 288,65          4.329,74              0,00 288,65          4.329,74              0,00 288,65          4.216,56            113,18 281,10

      G/61N/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        12.500,00         39.647,22        -27.147,22 317,18         39.647,22              0,00 317,18          5.507,46         34.139,76  44,06          5.507,46              0,00  44,06

      G/61N/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                         150,00            207,22            -57,22 138,15            207,22              0,00 138,15            207,22              0,00 138,15            207,22              0,00 138,15
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      G/61N/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               29.829,00          4.600,00         34.429,00              0,00

      G/61N/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                88.229,00          8.900,00         97.129,00              0,00

      G/61N/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             224.589,00              0,00        224.589,00              0,00

      G/61N/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              52.664,00              0,00         52.664,00              0,00

      G/61N/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             141.173,00              0,00        141.173,00              0,00

      G/61N/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2                   0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61N/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             293.070,00              0,00        293.070,00              0,00

      G/61N/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             548.027,00              0,00        548.027,00              0,00

      G/61N/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  35.613,00              0,00         35.613,00              0,00

      G/61N/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.151,00              0,00          8.151,00              0,00

      G/61N/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    14.883,00              0,00         14.883,00              0,00

      G/61N/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            13.389,00              0,00         13.389,00              0,00

      G/61N/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                13.043,00              0,00         13.043,00              0,00

      G/61N/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              8.518,00              0,00          8.518,00              0,00

      G/61N/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                 15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   3.140,00              0,00          3.140,00              0,00

      G/61N/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                60.000,00        -13.500,00         46.500,00              0,00

      G/61N/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                21.436,00              0,00         21.436,00              0,00

      G/61N/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       672,00              0,00            672,00              0,00

      G/61N/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61N/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   590.854,00              0,00        590.854,00              0,00

      G/61N/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL                            0,00          1.303,05          1.303,05              0,00

      G/61N/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                 6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           37.594,00              0,00         37.594,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.543.874,00          1.303,05      2.545.177,05              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.543.874,00          1.303,05      2.545.177,05              0,00

      G/61N/20900/00  CANONES                                200,00              0,00            200,00              0,00

      G/61N/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/61N/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/61N/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/61N/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                13.000,00              0,00         13.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/61N/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22101/00  AGUA                                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                            700,00              0,00            700,00              0,00

      G/61N/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            2.200,00              0,00          2.200,00              0,00

      G/61N/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         11.000,00              0,00         11.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/61N/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        12.500,00              0,00         12.500,00              0,00

      G/61N/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                         150,00              0,00            150,00              0,00
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      G/61N/22500/00  ESTATALES                              200,00            496,36           -296,36 248,18            496,36              0,00 248,18            496,36              0,00 248,18            496,36              0,00 248,18

      G/61N/22501/00  LOCALES                             14.000,00         11.471,66          2.528,34  81,94         11.471,66              0,00  81,94         11.471,66              0,00  81,94         11.471,66              0,00  81,94

      G/61N/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB                17.500,00          8.975,67          8.524,33  51,29          8.975,67              0,00  51,29          8.975,67              0,00  51,29          8.975,67              0,00  51,29

      G/61N/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                45.000,00         12.893,21         32.106,79  28,65         12.893,21              0,00  28,65         12.893,21              0,00  28,65         12.893,21              0,00  28,65

      G/61N/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00             50,00            -50,00   0,00             50,00              0,00   0,00             50,00              0,00   0,00             50,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                     25.000,00         23.663,56          1.336,44  94,65         23.663,56              0,00  94,65         23.663,55              0,01  94,65         21.692,27          1.971,28  86,77

      G/61N/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           43.000,00         31.750,48         11.249,52  73,84         31.750,48              0,00  73,84         29.104,46          2.646,02  67,68         29.104,46              0,00  67,68

      G/61N/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                   200,00              0,00            200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61N/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        126.100,00        126.099,91              0,09 100,00        126.099,91              0,00 100,00        120.750,76          5.349,15  95,76         64.331,58         56.419,18  51,02

      G/61N/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES             9.500,00          2.184,00          7.316,00  22,99          2.184,00              0,00  22,99          2.184,00              0,00  22,99          2.184,00              0,00  22,99

      G/61N/22709/00  OTROS                                2.000,00             68,97          1.931,03   3,45             68,97              0,00   3,45             68,97              0,00   3,45             68,97              0,00   3,45

      G/61N/23000/00  DIETAS                               8.000,00          8.161,39           -161,39 102,02          8.161,39              0,00 102,02          8.161,39              0,00 102,02          8.140,98             20,41 101,76

      G/61N/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           4.000,00          5.246,40         -1.246,40 131,16          5.246,40              0,00 131,16          5.246,40              0,00 131,16          5.114,30            132,10 127,86

      G/61N/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               27.000,00         40.200,00        -13.200,00 148,89         40.200,00              0,00 148,89         40.200,00              0,00 148,89         40.200,00              0,00 148,89

      G/61N/23400/00  INDEMNIZ. DEDICACION                24.000,00              0,00         24.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            424.750,00        379.334,10         45.415,90  89,31        379.334,10              0,00  89,31        333.392,65         45.941,45  78,49        273.008,54         60.384,11  64,28

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         424.750,00        379.334,10         45.415,90  89,31        379.334,10              0,00  89,31        333.392,65         45.941,45  78,49        273.008,54         60.384,11  64,28

      G/61N/44101/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          20.000,00         16.000,00          4.000,00  80,00         16.000,00              0,00  80,00         16.000,00              0,00  80,00              0,00         16.000,00   0,00

      G/61N/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          10.000,00         10.000,00              0,00 100,00         10.000,00              0,00 100,00         10.000,00              0,00 100,00          7.500,00          2.500,00  75,00

      G/61N/44103/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          10.000,00         10.000,00              0,00 100,00         10.000,00              0,00 100,00          7.500,00          2.500,00  75,00          7.500,00              0,00  75,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             40.000,00         36.000,00          4.000,00  90,00         36.000,00              0,00  90,00         33.500,00          2.500,00  83,75         15.000,00         18.500,00  37,50

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        40.000,00         36.000,00          4.000,00  90,00         36.000,00              0,00  90,00         33.500,00          2.500,00  83,75         15.000,00         18.500,00  37,50

      G/61N/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00          2.915,73             84,27  97,19          2.915,73              0,00  97,19          2.915,73              0,00  97,19          2.915,73              0,00  97,19

      G/61N/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                30.000,00         28.944,57          1.055,43  96,48         28.944,57              0,00  96,48         28.944,57              0,00  96,48         25.506,23          3.438,34  85,02

      G/61N/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 2.000,00          1.977,97             22,03  98,90          1.977,97              0,00  98,90          1.977,97              0,00  98,90          1.977,97              0,00  98,90

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             35.000,00         33.838,27          1.161,73  96,68         33.838,27              0,00  96,68         33.838,27              0,00  96,68         30.399,93          3.438,34  86,86

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               35.000,00         33.838,27          1.161,73  96,68         33.838,27              0,00  96,68         33.838,27              0,00  96,68         30.399,93          3.438,34  86,86

***   093201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      3.044.927,05      2.531.142,75        513.784,30  83,13      2.531.142,75              0,00  83,13      2.482.701,30         48.441,45  81,54      2.400.378,85         82.322,45  78,83

****  0932  AG.DEFENSA COMPETEN. ANDALUCIA             3.044.927,05      2.531.142,75        513.784,30  83,13      2.531.142,75              0,00  83,13      2.482.701,30         48.441,45  81,54      2.400.378,85         82.322,45  78,83
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      G/61N/22500/00  ESTATALES                              200,00              0,00            200,00              0,00

      G/61N/22501/00  LOCALES                             14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB                 7.500,00         10.000,00         17.500,00              0,00

      G/61N/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                     0,00         45.000,00         45.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61N/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                     25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           43.000,00              0,00         43.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                   200,00              0,00            200,00              0,00

      G/61N/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         61.100,00         65.000,00        126.100,00              0,00

      G/61N/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES             9.500,00              0,00          9.500,00              0,00

      G/61N/22709/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/23000/00  DIETAS                               8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               27.000,00              0,00         27.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/23400/00  INDEMNIZ. DEDICACION                24.000,00              0,00         24.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            304.750,00        120.000,00        424.750,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         304.750,00        120.000,00        424.750,00              0,00

      G/61N/44101/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/44103/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/61N/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

***   093201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.923.624,00        121.303,05      3.044.927,05              0,00

****  0932  AG.DEFENSA COMPETEN. ANDALUCIA             2.923.624,00        121.303,05      3.044.927,05              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            3.044.927,05      2.531.142,75        513.784,30  83,13      2.531.142,75              0,00  83,13      2.482.701,30         48.441,45  81,54      2.400.378,85         82.322,45  78,83
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***** TOTAL                                            2.923.624,00        121.303,05      3.044.927,05              0,00




